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 1,573.1812 

 529.3017 

 18.0960 

 224.4124 

 2,723.2764 

 228.0030 

 1,985.0400 

 2,171.9350 

 2,331.1317 

 18.1199 

 2,811.2573 

 132.2421 

 1,437.5660 

 0.8560 

 0.5611 

 1.9682 

 306.5202 

 6,596.3513 

 313.4439 

DOLLAR CANADIEN

RIYAL SAOUDIENS

YEN JAPONAIS

COURONNE NORVEGIENNE

LIVRE STERLING

COURONNE SUEDOISE

DOLLAR AMERICAIN

FRANC SUISSE

EURO

SHILLING KENYAN

DROIT DE TIRAGE SPECIAL

RAND SUD AFRICAIN

AUSTRALIAN DOLLAR

SHILLING TANZANIEN

SHILLING OUGANDAIS

FRANC RWANDAIS

YUAN RENMINBI

DINAR KOWEITIEN

COURONNE DANOISE

 1,549.5835 

 521.3622 

 17.8246 

 221.0462 

 2,682.4273 

 224.5830 

 1,955.2644 

 2,139.3560 

 2,296.1647 

 17.8481 

 2,769.0884 

 130.2585 

 1,416.0025 

 0.8432 

 0.5527 

 1.9387 

 301.9224 

 6,497.4060 

 308.7422 

 1,596.7789 

 537.2412 

 18.3674 

 227.7786 

 2,764.1255 

 231.4230 

 2,014.8156 

 2,204.5140 

 2,366.0987 

 18.3917 

 2,853.4262 

 134.2257 

 1,459.1295 

 0.8688 

 0.5695 

 1.9977 

 311.1180 

 6,695.2966 

 318.1456 
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Billets de banque Transactions


